

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SAND LIZARDS HELPING SAND LIZARDS

Annual Membership: ☐ Indivdual \$25 ☐ Business \$100		
Name		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Email		
Telephone (Home)	(Cell)	
Dardanelle Graduate?	Year	
I want to make a one time contribution to Sand Lizard Foundation \$		
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO SAND LIZARD FOUNDATION AND SEND TO:		
Sand Lizard Foundation PO Box 454 Dardanelle, AR 72834		
OR, YOU CAN DELIVER WITH PAYMENT TO ANY MEMBER OF THE SAND LIZARD FOUNDATION BOARD: Tommy Shay — President Jerry Don Woods — Vice-President Kathy Keenan Price — Treasurer Wally Shaw — Secretary Jon Nathan George Pete Kelly Frank Ray Jeff Ray Jennifer Samuels Sand Lizard Moms — Marilyn Shay Rhonda Smith Lea Ann Woods		

ALL CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IRS LAWS PERTAINING TO 501(c)(3) NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS.